2200000465

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ād	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



2022 Juli 25 F" 10: 16 _1

' 1

2022 JUL 25 AM 11:22 RECEIVED

TALLAHASSEL, RAHCI

S. FRANKLIN JUL 2 6 2022

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

. , . .

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	0195	
	REFERENCE	:	825993	8381353	
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Junet K		
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 70.00	lenan	5
ORDER DATE :	July 21, 2022				
ORDER TIME :	8:22 AM				25
ORDER NO. :	825993-005				F=110:
CUSTOMER NO:	8381353				16
	.				

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: IN-DEPTH ENGINEERING CORPORATION

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. . .

.

.

SUBJECT: In-Depth Engineering Corporation

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence." or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Adam Lucarie	ello			
	Name of I	Person			
	In-Depth Engineering Corporation				
	Firm/Com	pany			_
	11350 Random Hi	ills Rd. Suite 110			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Addre	SS			_
	Fairfax, VA	22030		2622	
	City/State ar	nd Zip code		······································	
	adam.lucariello@			2	
E-mail a	address: (to be used fo	or future annual report i	notification)	~~~	_
For further information concerning	, this matter, please ca	all:		/ · · IC: 16	~ `
Adam Lucariello	at (703) 592-0762		5	
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number		
STREET/COURIER AD Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street. Su Tallahassee, FL 32303		MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	Section orporations 7		
0	IDA DEPARTMENT 5 Filing Fee & 🛛 🗆	\$78.75 Filing Fee &	□ \$87.50 Fil	-	
Certi	ficate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate Certified (s &

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ngineering Corporation			
orporation: must include "ING orp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")	CORPORATED," "CO	MPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
orporation			
able in Florida, enter alternate	corporate name adopte	d for the purpose of transacting busin	ess in Florida)
ryland	3.	20-5228729	
y under the law of which it is	incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable	:)
2006	5.		
of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
	3/1/2022		
(SEE SECTIONS 60)7.1501 & 607.1502. F.3	s., to determine penalty hability)	
(c
	(Principal office <u>stre</u>	<u>et</u> address)	022
l	1350 Random Hills Rd.	Suite 110 Fairfax, VA 22030	1022
	(Current mailing addre	ess. if different)	25
et address of Florida registe	red agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	· •
Corporation Service Comp	any		10: 1
1201 Hays Street			c.
Tallahassee		Florida 32301	
(City)		(Zip code)	
	orporation: must include "INC orp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.") prporation able in Florida, enter alternate ryland y under the law of which it is 2006 of incorporation) (Date first trans (SEE SECTIONS 60 1 et address of Florida registe Corporation Service Comp 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee	orporation: must include "INCORPORATED," "CO orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.") proporation able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted ryland 3	orporation: must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." orp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.") proporation able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting busin ryland 3. 20-5228729 y under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable 2006 5. (FEI number, if applicable 2006 5. (Date of duration, if other than per 3/1/2022 (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 909 Regal Manor Way Sun City Center, FL 33573 (Principal office <u>street</u> address) 11350 Random Hills Rd. Suite 110 Fairfax, VA 22030 (Current mailing address, if different) et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee , Florida 32301

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company By: Wexnis Weibrd, assisten- voi produnt (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS

.

.

□ Chairman	Name: Robert Hogue	🗆 Chairman	Name: David Woodford
□Vice Chairman	Address: 11350 Random Hills Rd. Suite 110	□Vice Chairman	Address: 11350 Random Hills Rd. Suite 110
Director	Fairtax, VA 22030	Director	Fairfax, VA 22030
© President		□President	
□Vice President		⊠Vice President	
□Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	
Other	Other	□Other	Other
□Chaiπnan	Name: Howard Reichel	□ Chairman	Name: Andre Pruitt
□Vice Chairman	Address: 6731 Columbia Gateway Dr. Suite 350	□Vice Chairman	Address: 6731 Columbia Gateway Dr. Suite 350
Director	Columbia, MD 21046	Director	Columbia, MD 21046
□President		□President	
⊠Vice President		⊠Vice President	<u> </u>
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
Other	Other	DOther	$\Box O ther \underline{}_{}$
		_	N 5
Chairman	Name: <u>Adam Lucariello</u>	Chairman	Name:
□Vice Chairman	Address: 11350 Random Hills Rd. Suite 110	🗌 Vice Chairman	Address: 7
Director	Fairtax, VA 22030	Director	б
□ President		DPresident	
□Vice President		□Vice President	<u> </u>
Secretary	Treasurer	□Secretary	Treasurer
⊠Other <u>CFO</u>	□Other	D0ther	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12	n	
	Signature of Director or Officer	
	ng this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he	
che is aware that false in	mation submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third depress falory as provided for in	

she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Adam	Lucariello.	CEO
7100011	L'uca cino.	<u> </u>

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

13. _____

STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

I, MICHAEL L. HIGGS OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT. BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE FORFEITURE OR SUSPENSION OF CORPORATIONS, OR THE RIGHTS OF CORPORATIONS TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE. AND THAT I AM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT IN-DEPTH ENGINEERING CORPORATION (D11362969). INCORPORATED JUNE 21, 2006, IS A CORPORATION DULY INCORPORATED AND EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF MARYLAND AND THE CORPORATION HAS FILED ALL

ANNUAL REPORTS REQUIRED, HAS NO OUTSTANDING LATE FILING PENALTIES ON THOSE REPORTS, AND HAS A RESIDENT AGENT. THEREFORE, THE CORPORATION IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING WITH THIS DEPARTMENT AND DULY AUTHORIZED TO EXERCISE ALL THE POWERS RECITED IN ITS CHARTER OR CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, AND TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN MARYLAND.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS JULY 24, 2022.

Michael L. Higgs Director



າ ເບ

FH 10:

301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Baltimore Metro (410) 767-1340 / Outside Baltimore Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice

> Online Certificate Authentication Code: gnU4DC8PnEG6T_ZOft0twA To verify the Authentication Code, visit http://dat.maryland.gov/verify